CONCRETE > SPECIMEN PREPARATION
POKER VIBRATOR
Code : B128
The lab-type poker vibrator is used for internal compaction for the concrete specimens.
The flexible shaft is 1 meter long.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ø 25 mm Flexible shaft (1 m long)
Direct Connection to the Motor
220 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
POKER VIBRATOR (Battery-Operated) - Ø 25 mm B128X25XB
B128 DATASHEET
POKER VIBRATOR (B128) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
POKER VIBRATOR - Ø 25 mm B128X25XU
POKER VIBRATOR - Ø 28 mm B128X28XU
POKER VIBRATOR - Ø 35 mm B128X35XU
POKER VIBRATOR - Ø 45 mm B128X45XU
B128 DATASHEET
POKER VIBRATOR (B128) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2